
Hauts-de-France

Normandie

Bretagne

Pays de la Loire

IdF Grand Est

Bourgogne-
Franche-Comté

Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 

PACA

Occitanie

Nouvelle - Aquitaine

Centre-Val de Loire

Plus de 30% 

25 - 30%

20 - 25%

Moins de 20%

21%

27%

25%

21%
37%

33%

31%

29%
26%

24%

24%

23%

23%

Utilisez-vous l'application Yuka ?
Carte du OUI


